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Abrams, Harley, Boca Raton, FL - 8:33
Bowland, Blair, Burlington, NC - 8:33
Brewer, Stefan, Charlotte, NC - 9:45
Capps, Miller, Denver, NC - 9:00
Chapman, James, Gastonia, NC - 9:09
Chung, Hyun, Charlotte, NC - 8:33
Clement, Justin, Lexington, NC - 9:27
Cone, Trevor, Concord, NC - 8:42
Dickson, Taylor, Gastonia, NC - 9:27
Dixon, Roy, Salisbury, NC - 7:57
Dyche, Barry, Charlotte, NC - 9:18
Eades, John, Charlotte, NC - 8:24
Eberspeaker, Eric, Rock Hill, SC - 7:30
Edmondson, Zachary, Morrisville, NC - 8:15
Edwards, Eric, Salisbury, NC - 7:48
Eibner, Ryan, Greenville, NC - 9:36
Eskind, Lon, Waxhaw, NC - 7:39
Griffith, Shaun, Chapel Hill, NC - 8:51
Grimes, John, Matthews, NC - 7:39
Harris, Zachary, Kernersville, NC - 8:15
Hawley, Christian, Kernersville, NC - 8:24
Jaspers, Joe, Waverly, IA - 9:09
Jones, Rhyne, Blowing Rock, NC - 8:42
Lawson, Spencer, Davidson, NC - 9:36
Macdonald, Marc, Zimbabwe - 8:06
Mullmann, Michael, Charlotte, NC - 9:45
Munroe, Zachery, Charlotte, NC - 9:27
Murray, Grayson, Raleigh, NC - 9:09
Nance, Nelson, Elon, NC - 8:15
Norman Jr, Dean, Greensboro, NC - 9:36
Page, Carter, Waynesville, NC - 8:51
Palmer, Clark, Augusta, GA - 7:57
Pizetoski, Danny, Davidson, NC - 9:00
Poston, James, Hickory, NC - 7:48
Pressley, Sam, Knoxville, TN - 9:18
Purcell, Andrew, Salisbury, NC - 8:06
Radley, Jack, Sanford, NC - 7:57
Ricci, Nicholas, Charlotte, NC - 7:30
Sargent, David, Cornelius, NC - 7:48
Schlottman, Ben, Advance, NC - 9:18
Schreiner, Tom, Chattanooga, TN - 9:00
Sims, Michael, West Columbia, SC - 8:51
Spencer, Isaac, Winston Salem, NC - 9:45
Waataja, Ryan, Rock Hill, SC - 8:06
Ward, Andrew, York, SC - 8:24
Weir, Andrew, Scotland - 7:39
Wylie, Justin, Hilton Head Island, SC - 8:42
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7:30 Eric Eberspeaker, Rock Hill, SC; Nicholas Ricci, Charlotte, NC
7:39 Andrew Weir, Scotland, ; Lon Eskind, Waxhaw, NC; John Grimes, Matthews, NC
7:48 Eric Edwards, Salisbury, NC; James Poston, Hickory, NC; David Sargent, Cornelius, NC
7:57 Clark Palmer, Augusta, GA; Jack Radley, Sanford, NC; Roy Dixon, Salisbury, NC
8:06 Andrew Purcell, Salisbury, NC; Ryan Waataja, Rock Hill, SC; Marc Macdonald, Zimbabwe, 
8:15 Zachary Harris, Kernersville, NC; Nelson Nance, Elon, NC; Zachary Edmondson, Morrisville, NC
8:24 Andrew Ward, York, SC; John Eades, Charlotte, NC; Christian Hawley, Kernersville, NC
8:33 Harley Abrams, Boca Raton, FL; Blair Bowland, Burlington, NC; Hyun Chung, Charlotte, NC
8:42 Rhyne Jones, Blowing Rock, NC; Justin Wylie, Hilton Head Island, SC; Trevor Cone, Concord, NC
8:51 Shaun Griffith, Chapel Hill, NC; Carter Page, Waynesville, NC; Michael Sims, West Columbia, SC
9:00 Miller Capps, Denver, NC; Tom Schreiner, Chattanooga, TN; Danny Pizetoski, Davidson, NC
9:09 Grayson Murray, Raleigh, NC; James Chapman, Gastonia, NC; Joe Jaspers, Waverly, IA
9:18 Sam Pressley, Knoxville, TN; Ben Schlottman, Advance, NC; Barry Dyche, Charlotte, NC
9:27 Justin Clement, Lexington, NC; Taylor Dickson, Gastonia, NC; Zachery Munroe, Charlotte, NC
9:36 Ryan Eibner, Greenville, NC; Dean Norman Jr, Greensboro, NC; Spencer Lawson, Davidson, NC
9:45 Isaac Spencer, Winston Salem, NC; Michael Mullmann, Charlotte, NC; Stefan Brewer, Charlotte, NC


